

SUPER TANNERY LIMITED

CIN No.: L19131UP1984PLC00621

Regd. Office: 187/170, Jajmau Road, Kanpur - 208 010 (U.P.)

Ph.: +91 7522000370, Fax: +91 512 2460792, Email: share@supertannery.com, Web: www.supertannery.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
		Three Months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Three Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	6,549.63	4,342.56	6,671.57	22,350.17	19,235.20
2.	Net Profit before interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	573.59	394.13	716.61	1,742.19	1,738.27
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	298.87	90.97	367.07	718.35	607.61
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	298.87	90.97	367.07	718.35	607.61
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	152.10	66.27	302.53	456.64	476.14
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	180.31	72.23	326.46	474.53	490.95
7.	Equity Share Capital	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs 1/-each) (Not Annualized *)					
i	Before Extraordinary Items (in Rs)	0.14	0.06	0.28	0.42	0.44
ii	After Extraordinary Items (in Rs)	0.14	0.06	0.28	0.42	0.44

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites:- www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.supertannery.com.
2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				
		Three Months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Three Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	6,353.66	4,564.19	6,718.54	22,259.18	19,202.72
2.	Net Profit before interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	522.54	394.39	708.14	1,687.01	1,721.32
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	248.22	91.33	358.64	664.12	592.87

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Itikharul Amin
Managing Director
DIN No. 00037424

Place: KANPUR
Date: 30.05.2022

Before the Central Government Registrar of Companies, Mumbai in the matter of sub-section (3) of Section 13 of Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008 and rule 17 of the Limited Liability Partnership Rules, 2009.
In the matter of the Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008, Section 13 (3) AND
In the matter of **JATIN MALIK COUTURE LLP** having its registered office at Shop No. 4, Shree Hardarshan Co-Op Housing Society, Gurumandir Road, Dombivli East Thane, Maharashtra-421201.
---Petitioner.
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the LLP proposes to make a petition to Registrar of Companies, Mumbai under section 13 (3) of the Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008 seeking permission to change its Registered office from the State of Mumbai, Maharashtra to the "NCT of Delhi".
Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the LLP may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by Registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition supported by an affidavit to the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, within 21 (twenty one) days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the petitioner LLP at its registered office at the address mentioned above.
For and on behalf of **JATIN MALIK COUTURE LLP**
Date : 31.05.2022
Sd/-
Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra **JATIN MALIK**
(Designated Partner)
ADDRESS : Shop No. 4, Shree Hardarshan Co-Op Housing Society, Gurumandir Road, Dombivli East Thane, Maharashtra-421201

For Advertising in TENDER PAGES Contact **JITENDRA PATIL**
Mobile No.: 9029012015
Landline No.: 67440215

CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)

CIN No: L65999MP1990PLC007674

Address: 12-B, Soni Mansion, Rattam Kothi, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452001

Email: sielfinancialservices@gmail.com

ANNEXURE - I

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended March 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended (Standalone)	
		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from	2.12	(0.10)	(0.09)	2.31	2.61
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) period (before Tax, Exceptional for the and/or	5.97	(21.46)	(13.13)	(4,292.80)	(1,887.84)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or	5.97	(21.46)	(13.67)	(42.93)	(18.88)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or	5.97	(21.46)	(13.67)	(42.93)	(19.42)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period	5.97	(21.46)	(13.67)	(42.93)	(19.42)
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,132.30	1,132.30	1,132.30	1,132.30	1,132.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited	(1,656.71)		(1,613.78)	(1,656.71)	(1,613.78)
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	0.05	(0.19)	(0.12)	(0.38)	(0.17)
	2. Diluted:	0.05	(0.19)	(0.12)	(0.38)	(0.17)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity, (www.sielfinancial.com).
b) The above results were recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 30, 2022.
c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
d) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Date : 30.05.2022
Place: Delhi

For CMX Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Parmeet Singh Sood
Director
DIN - 00322864

DUCON INFRA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L72900MH2009PLC191412
Duccon House, Plot No. A/4, Road No. 1, MIDC, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane-400604.Tel: 022-41122115, E-mail: cs@duconinfra.co.in, Website: www.duconinfra.co.in

Extract of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone										Consolidated											
		Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31st December, 2021 (Un-audited)		Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)		Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)		Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31st December, 2021 (Un-audited)		Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)		Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)		Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)			
		31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,148.32	3,017.93	10,051.48	12,488.64	34,249.70	9,638.98	9,803.17	10,051.48	38,476.54	34,249.70												
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	199.33	150.14	-74.44	121.13	53.72	213.27	246.49	-74.44	627.65	53.72												
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	199.33	150.14	-74.44	121.13	53.72	213.27	246.49	-74.44	627.65	53.72												
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	158.18	151.10	-59.47	82.86	41.55	167.38	214.69	-59.47	443.27	41.55												
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	158.18	151.10	-59.47	82.86	41.55	167.38	214.69	-59.47	443.27	41.55												
6.	Equity Share Capital																						
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year																						
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -																						
	1. Basic:	0.08	0.07	-0.03	0.04	0.02	0.08	0.10	-0.03	0.22	0.02												
	2. Diluted:	0.08	0.07	-0.03	0.04	0.02	0.08	0.10	-0.03	0.22	0.02												

Note: The Audit committee has reviewed the above financial results and the Board of Directors have approved the above results at its respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges on 30th May, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.duconinfra.co.in and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Thane
Date: 30th May, 2022

For Ducon Infratechnologies Ltd.
for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Arun Govil **Harish Shetty**
Managing Director Executive Director & CFO
DIN: 01914619 DIN: 07144684

GKB OPHTHALMICS LIMITED

CIN : L26109GA1981PLC000469
Regd. Office: 16-A, Tivim Industrial Estate, Mapusa Goa. 403 526
Tel No. (0832) 2257253 / 6714444, Fax No. (0832) 2257044, E-mail: gkbophthalmics@gkb.net Website: www.gkb.net

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.03.21
1.	Total Income from Operations	667.82	847.11	730.60	2,704.82	2,134.31	1,747.86	1,955.08	1,721.48	7,093.76	5,687.82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	(77.82)	69.47	90.11	(230.79)	(156.69)	71.27	101.06	169.55	185.49	(83.01)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional items and before Tax)	(77.82)	69.47	18.00	(230.79)	(228.80)	71.27	101.06	97.44	185.49	(155.12)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional items and Tax)	(73.61)	67.94	36.01	(231.03)	(210.79)	75.48	99.53	115.45	185.25	(137.11)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(72.65)	65.78	(9.55)	(236.69)	(247.92)	81.49	94.51	79.87	188.72	(111.96)
6.	Equity Share Capital	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06	504.06
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(1.46)	1.35	0.71	(4.58)	(4.18)	1.29	1.63	2.23	2.53	(1.80)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(1.46)	1.35	0.71	(4.58)	(4.18)	1.29	1.63	2.23	2.53	(1.80)

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.
2. The Group operates in one primary segment only, i.e. Ophthalmics Lenses and therefore Ind AS 108 - Operating Segment is not applicable.
3. During the year ended March 31, 2021, the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2020, have approved the expansion of the Company's factory building located at Plot No. 16 A, C, D in Tivim Industrial Estate, Karaswada, Mapusa - Goa. The existing factory building located in Plot 16-C was demolished and its written down value of Rs. 49.69 lakhs was written off in the books of accounts as exceptional item in the period ended March 31, 2021. Further, machinery and equipment which was obsolete and not usable having written down value of Rs. 22.42 lakhs was written off as exceptional item in the aforesaid period. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years.
4. The figures for the previous year/ periods have been reclassified/ regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period presentation.
5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.gkb.net).

Place : Mapusa-Goa
Date : 30th May, 2022

For GKB Ophthalmics Limited
Subhash Redkar
Executive Director
DIN: 08515642

ABANS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L74120MH1965PLC035243
Regd. Office: 36/37/38A, 3rd Floor, 227, Nariman Bhavan, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel No.: 022- 68354100, Fax: 022- 6179 0010
Email: compliance@abansenterprises.com | Website: www.abansenterprises.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	61,910.81	2,88,075.07	1,41,225.03		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,613.42	3,004.67	1,058.27		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,613.42	3,004.67	1,058.27		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,500.59	2,901.21	925.23		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,651.64	3,166.32	796.62		
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,394.98	1,394.98	1,394.98		
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	19,052.07	-		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	10.76	20.80	6.63		
	2. Diluted:	10.76	20.80	6.63		

Note:
a) The above results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee Meeting held on May 30, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2022.
b) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Revenue from Operations	827.44	6,034.55	261.64		
2.	Profit before Tax	114.19	129.13	-54.57		
3.	Profit after Tax	84.32	97.48	-49.08		
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	86.54	99.70	-49.47		

c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results (standalone and consolidated) filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the quarter and year ended financial results are available on the stock exchanges website i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and MSEI Limited (www.msei.in) and on Company's website (